
CHN WU, Shugen  (15)

BEL SNICK, Charline van 1
1

9

GER PRILL, Wasilisa 

2
5

13

ESP BLANCO, Oiana  (35)

ITA MOSCATT, Valentina 3
3

11

POR FREITAS, Leandra 

4
7

15

BRA MENEZES, Sarah Gabrielle  (16)

ITA SALVATORE, Ti Ziama 5
2

10

ESP GARCIA, Vanesa  (50)

6
6

14

NED ENTE, Birgit  (31)

7
4

12

CHN LUO, Shanshan 

FRA GILLME, Nadine 8
8

16

PRILL, Wasilisa 
Germany

9

FREITAS, Leandra 
Portugal

10

GARCIA, Vanesa  (50)
Spain

11

ENTE, Birgit  (31)
Netherlands 

12

13

9

10

14

11

12

15

16

17

16

18

15

19
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(12 competitors)



GER ZIMMERMANN, Susi  (37)

POR GONCALVES, Mariana 1
1

9

BRA SILVA, Raquel 

2
5

13

ESP LARRAYA, Nieva  (56)

3
3

11

NED POLAK, Miriam  (56)

ITA PINOTTI, Marta 4
7

15

BRA MIRANDA, Erika  (41)

GER RAU, Riccarda 5
2

10

POR RAMOS, Joana 

ESP GOMEZ, Laura 6
6

14

FRA DELSALLE, Delphine  (51)

ITA FORCINITI, Rosalba 7
4

12

BRA FERNANDES, Andressa 

8
8

16

SILVA, Raquel 
Brazil

9

LARRAYA, Nieva  (56)
Spain

10

11

FERNANDES, Andressa 
Brazil

12

13

9

10

14

11

12

15

16

17
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18

15

19
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POR MONTEIRO, Telma  (1)
1

1
17

FRA DEFLORENNE, Gabrielle 
2

9
25

ITA IACOROSSI, Monika 
CHN WANG, Hui 3

5
21

GER BRUECK, Hannah 
BRA SILVA, Rafaela 4

13

29
BEL BAEYENS, Julie  (52)
BRA QUADROS, Ketleyn 5

3
19

CHN WANG, Yalin 
ESP BELLORIN, Concepcion 6

11
27

NED RICHARDSON, Shareen 
7

7
23

ITA PIGATO, Michela 
8

15

31
GER KAETZLER, Anne  (48)

9
2

18
POR CESARIO, Joana 
NED DIEMEER, Michelle 10

10
26

ESP RIBAS, Ana Maria 
ITA REGIS, Alessia 11

6
22

FRA HUBER, Cindy 
12

14

30
POL BIELAK, Malgorzata  (50)
ESP AGUIRRE DE JUAN, Yahaira 13

4
20

CHN WANG, Qin 
BRA BARROS, Mariana 14

12
28

FIN KOIVUMAKI, Nina 
15

8
24

POR JORGE, Ana 
16

16

32

MONTEIRO, Telma  (1)
Portugal

DEFLORENNE, Gabrielle 
France

17

18

19

RICHARDSON, Shareen 
Netherlands 

PIGATO, Michela 
Italy

20

KAETZLER, Anne  (48)
Germany

21

HUBER, Cindy 
France

22

23

KOIVUMAKI, Nina 
Finland

JORGE, Ana 
Portugal

24

25

26

27

28

29

25

26

30

27

28

31

32

33

32

34

31

35
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BRA YURI, Danielli  (18)
1

1
17

POR ALMEIDA, Filipa 
2

9
25

FRA LABHIH, Khadija 
3

5
21

ESP PUCHE PALAO, Isabel 
4

13

29
NED STAM, Esther  (52)

5
3

19
CHN FENG, Yuan 

6
11
27

POR CACHOLA, Ana  (67)
7

7
23

POL WOZNIAK, Monika 
GER TRAJDOS, Martyna 8

15

31
GER STEINMETZ, Stephanie  (49)

9
2

18
NED GIER, Marit de

10
10
26

CHN TIAN, Yunlu 
11

6
22

POR BORGES, Sandra 
12

14

30
BRA MINAKAWA, Camila  (55)

13
4

20
ESP GISBERT, Zaira 

14
12
28

POR CAVALLERI, Andreia 
15

8
24

FRA POLI, Anne Laure 
16

16

32

YURI, Danielli  (18)
Brazil

ALMEIDA, Filipa 
Portugal

17

LABHIH, Khadija 
France

PUCHE PALAO, Isabel 
Spain

18

STAM, Esther  (52)
Netherlands 

FENG, Yuan 
China

19

CACHOLA, Ana  (67)
Portugal

20

STEINMETZ, Stephanie  (49)
Germany

GIER, Marit de
Netherlands 

21

TIAN, Yunlu 
China

BORGES, Sandra 
Portugal

22

MINAKAWA, Camila  (55)
Brazil

GISBERT, Zaira 
Spain

23

CAVALLERI, Andreia 
Portugal

POLI, Anne Laure 
France

24

25

26

27

28

29

25

26

30
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28

31
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32
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31

35
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CHN WANG, Qianchu  (36)

GER GREVE, Elisabeth 1
1

9

POR RAPOSO, Veronica 

ITA MARINOSCI, Marianna 2
5

13

POL POGORZELEC, Daria  (51)

FRA DIEBOLT, Veronique 3
3

11

NED BOLDER, Linda 

ESP BERNABEU AVOMO, Maria 4
7

15

NED WETZER, Margot  (38)

GER MARZOK, Iljana 5
2

10

ESP TORO IBARGUEN, Ahinoa 

BRA BORDIGNON, Natalia 6
6

14

SUI ROBRA, Juliane  (40)

7
4

12

GER BANDEL, Barbara 

POR AZEVEDO, Ana 8
8

16

9

10

11

ROBRA, Juliane  (40)
Switzerland

12

13

9

10

14

11

12

15

16

17

16

18

15

19
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CHN YANG, Xiuli  (2)

CZE EIGLOVA, Alena 1
1

9

NED DIJK, Karin van

2
5

13

FRA MENTOUOPOU, Geraldine 

3
3

11

GER HEISE, Annika 

ESP PRIETO MADRIGAL, Raquel 4
7

15

POR RAMIREZ, Yahima  (9)

ESP TORT MERINO, Marta 5
2

10

CHN LIU, Meilu 

GER HEINZ, Maike 6
6

14

ITA GALEONE, Assunta  (41)

FRA ULRICH, Marjorie 7
4

12

NED SCHOONDERBEEK, Rachel 

8
8

16

DIJK, Karin van
Netherlands 

9

MENTOUOPOU, Geraldine 
France

10

11

SCHOONDERBEEK, Rachel 
Netherlands 

12

13

9

10

14

11

12

15

16

17

16

18

15

19
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WU, Xiaowei  (26)
China

ALONSO, Alicia 
Spain

1

1

5

COSTA, Joana 
Portugal

2

3

7

UILENHOED, Carola 
Netherlands 

3

2

6

PFEIFER, Julia 
Austria

XUE, Yuan 
China

4

4

8

5

1

2

6

3

4

COSTA, Joana 
Portugal

7

UILENHOED, Carola 
Netherlands 

8

9

8

10

7

11
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	-48 kg
	-52 kg
	-57
	-63 kg
	-70 kg
	-78 kg
	+78 kg

